V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h

BAKERSFIELD PENDANT
Indoor — LED
order example:
BFL-PM-LD25-XW-CT4-UNV-BZ
SERIES
BF Bakersfield Series: 10” Long
BFM Bakersfield Medium Series: 17” Long
BFL Bakersfield Large Series: 20” Long
BFXL Bakersfield X-Large Series: 26” Long
MOUNTING
PM-AC Pendant with Aircraft Cable
NOTE: Selected for Uplight/Downlight Combinations
PM Hang Straight Pendant Mount
– 24” Stem Length is Standard
– Consult Factory for Other Lengths
– Includes Canopy Swivel Kit (45°)
NOTE: Selected for Downlight Combinations ONLY
LED WATTAGE
Note: Refer to Chart for Size/Wattage Compatibility
LDxx LED Downlight (xx = Wattage, ex: DN25)
LUxx LED Uplight (xx = Wattage, ex: UP25)
Note: LED Uplight for PM-AC Only
BEAM SPREAD
Note: See Page 4 for Images / Examples
S Spot - 16°
M Medium - 28°
W Wide - 56°
XW X-Wide - 74°
DL Diffusion Lens
– Includes Glare / Dust Control
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
CT3 ±3000K LED Color Temp
CT35 ±3500K LED Color Temp
CT4 ±4000K LED Color Temp
CT5 ±5000K LED Color Temp
RGB RGB Color Tuning (Requires 14DIM Option)
RGBW RGBW Color Tuning (Requires 14DIM Option)
VOLTAGE
347 347 Volts
UNV 120~277 Universal Volt Driver
2UNV Two 120~277 Universal Volt Drivers
FINISH
BK Black
BZ Bronze
PA Painted Aluminum
WHT White
CC Custom Color (Consult Factory)
DIMMING OPTIONS
Note: 0-10V 100%-30% is Standard
0-10D1 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-10%)
0-10D2 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-1%)
12DIM Lutron Dimming
14DIM DMX Control
Additional Options on PAGE 2 2
Product Specifications
Pendant Aircraft Cable
(PM-AC)
Pendant with Canopy Static
(PM-CS)
BU
Y
AM
ERICA COMPLIAN
T
 ê